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MARTIN STATE

BALTIMORE, MARYLAND

BALTIMORE, MARYLAND

MARTIN STATE

DEPARTURE ROUTE DESCRIPTION

T

Maintain 17000, expect filed altitude 10 minutes after departure.

. . . then on track 282° to cross TERPZ at or above 11000, then on assigned transition. 

Climb on assigned heading for RADAR vectors to WONCE, thence. . . .

(TERPZ8.TERPZ)

(RNAV)

24193

TERPZ EIGHT DEPARTURE

(TERPZ8.TERPZ)

(RNAV)

11JUL24

TERPZ EIGHT DEPARTURE

CLTCH TRANSITION (TERPZ8.CLTCH)

FLASK TRANSITION (TERPZ8.FLASK)

GLANC TRANSITION (TERPZ8.GLANC)

MAULS TRANSITION (TERPZ8.MAULS)

MELTN TRANSITION (TERPZ8.MELTN)

RRSIN TRANSITION (TERPZ8.RRSIN)N
E

-3,  17 A
P

R
 2025  to  15 M

A
Y

 2025 N
E

-3
,  

17
 A

P
R

 2
02

5 
 to

  1
5 

M
A

Y
 2

02
5


